

Z
ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9574/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2012 in WP No.4283/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

ALL INDIA ADIWASI EMPLOYEES FEDERATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.,DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL & TRAI &ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.
for Ms. Anagha S.Desai,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
for Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,AOR

Ms. Indira Jaising, ASG
Col. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Assistant Registrar
| |

|
|
|