

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9574/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2012 in WP No. 4283/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Nagpur)

ALL INDIA ADIWASI EMPLOYEES FEDERATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR., DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL & TRAI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyajit a. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Bambroo, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, list this matter next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master