

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9574/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2012 in WP No. 4283/2010 20/12/2012 in WP No. 4283/2011 passed by the High Court of Bombay at Nagpur)

ALL INDIA ADIWASI EMPLOYEES FEDERATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR., DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL & TRAI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Masodkar, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG.  
Mr. Y.P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Matwankar, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On request of learned counsel, list the matter in the month of September, 2017 to await judgment in the connected matter.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SR.P.A

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER